
U13XE
Kuutti Cup
sunnuntai 29. lokakuuta 2023 - 10.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Konsap, Alex SBSKD EST 99999 24.2.2012
2 Novikov, Ivan SBSKD EST 1.1.2012
3 Romanko, Georgi TALLM EST 2 1.1.2011
4 Skidan, Andrei SBSKD EST 1.1.2012
5 Usmanov, Kamil TALLM EST 5 8.9.2011
6 Varis, Erik TALLM EST 99999 8.3.2013
7 Vojevodin, Artemi TALLM EST 99999 8.2.2013
8 Ahlfors, Ivar PORVM FIN 14 16.7.2012
9 Hyyppä, Ronja MIEKM FIN 4 29.10.2011
10 Kosunen, Elsa MIEKM FIN 16 16.1.2012
11 Paterno, Timo KUOPM FIN 13 7.5.2011
12 Ruotsalainen, Tommi HELSM FIN 17 12.7.2013
13 Sarasto, Ruut MIEKM FIN 8 20.1.2012
14 Schlizewski, Neeo HELSM FIN 3 4.10.2011
15 Tirkkonen, Taavi KUOPM FIN 12 12.6.2011



3 poules of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13XE
Kuutti Cup
sunnuntai 29. lokakuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Romanko, Georgi TALLM EST 2
2 Schlizewski, Neeo HELSM FIN 3
3 Hyyppä, Ronja MIEKM FIN 4
4 Usmanov, Kamil TALLM EST 5
5 Sarasto, Ruut MIEKM FIN 8
6 Tirkkonen, Taavi KUOPM FIN 12
7 Paterno, Timo KUOPM FIN 13
8 Ahlfors, Ivar PORVM FIN 14
9 Kosunen, Elsa MIEKM FIN 16
10 Ruotsalainen, Tommi HELSM FIN 17
11 Varis, Erik TALLM EST 99999
12 Konsap, Alex SBSKD EST 99999
13 Vojevodin, Artemi TALLM EST 99999
14 Skidan, Andrei SBSKD EST
15 Novikov, Ivan SBSKD EST



U13XE
Kuutti Cup
sunnuntai 29. lokakuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

10.00

Referee(s):

Zhidchenko, Iaroslav (SASÄ / FIN)

Kosunen, Elsa MIEKM / FIN

Novikov, Ivan SBSKD / EST

Romanko, Georgi TALLM / EST

Ahlfors, Ivar PORVM / FIN

Tirkkonen, Taavi KUOPM / FIN

Piste 3

10.00

Referee(s):

Pönni, Katariina (Kata) (SASÄ / FIN)

Sarasto, Ruut MIEKM / FIN

Paterno, Timo KUOPM / FIN

Schlizewski, Neeo HELSM / FIN

Vojevodin, Artemi TALLM / EST

Konsap, Alex SBSKD / EST

Piste 5

10.00

Referee(s):

Kosunen, Tommi (MIEKM / FIN)

Varis, Erik TALLM / EST

Usmanov, Kamil TALLM / EST

Ruotsalainen, Tommi HELSM / FIN

Hyyppä, Ronja MIEKM / FIN

Skidan, Andrei SBSKD / EST



U13XE
Kuutti Cup
sunnuntai 29. lokakuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Romanko, Georgi TALLM EST 4 1,00 20 3 +17 Advanced
2 Schlizewski, Neeo HELSM FIN 4 1,00 20 4 +16 Advanced
3 Usmanov, Kamil TALLM EST 4 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
4 Hyyppä, Ronja MIEKM FIN 3 0,75 17 8 +9 Advanced
5 Kosunen, Elsa MIEKM FIN 3 0,75 17 13 +4 Advanced
6 Paterno, Timo KUOPM FIN 2 0,50 12 13 -1 Advanced
7 Varis, Erik TALLM EST 2 0,50 15 17 -2 Advanced
8 Sarasto, Ruut MIEKM FIN 2 0,50 14 16 -2 Advanced
9 Konsap, Alex SBSKD EST 2 0,50 11 13 -2 Advanced
10 Tirkkonen, Taavi KUOPM FIN 2 0,50 11 16 -5 Advanced
11 Novikov, Ivan SBSKD EST 1 0,25 11 16 -5 Advanced
12 Ruotsalainen, Tommi HELSM FIN 1 0,25 8 19 -11 Advanced
13 Skidan, Andrei SBSKD EST 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Advanced
14 Ahlfors, Ivar PORVM FIN 0 0,00 8 19 -11 Advanced
15 Vojevodin, Artemi TALLM EST 0 0,00 6 17 -11 Advanced



U13XE

Ref: Zhidchenko, Iaroslav (FIN)
Assist: Pönni, Katariina (Kata) (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: Pönni, Katariina (Kata) (FIN)

1

Ref: Zhidchenko, Iaroslav (FIN)
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Semi-Finals

Ref: Zhidchenko, Iaroslav (FIN)

1

Ref: Zhidchenko, Iaroslav (FIN)

2

Ref: Pönni, Katariina (Kata) (FIN)

3

Ref: Pönni, Katariina (Kata) (FIN)
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Table of 8

1

Ref: Kosunen, Tommi (FIN)

2

Ref: Pönni, Katariina (Kata) (FIN)

3

Ref: Zhidchenko, Iaroslav (FIN)

4

Ref: Kosunen, Tommi (FIN)

5

Ref: Pönni, Katariina (Kata) (FIN)

6

Ref: Zhidchenko, Iaroslav (FIN)

7

Ref: Kosunen, Tommi (FIN)
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Table of 16

TALLM / EST

SBSKD / EST

MIEKM / FIN

MIEKM / FIN

HELSM / FIN

SBSKD / EST

MIEKM / FIN

TALLM / EST

PORVM / FIN

SBSKD / EST

KUOPM / FIN

TALLM / EST

KUOPM / FIN

TALLM / EST

HELSM / FIN



U13XE
Kuutti Cup
sunnuntai 29. lokakuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Romanko, Georgi TALLM EST 1.1.2011
2 Usmanov, Kamil TALLM EST 8.9.2011
3T Hyyppä, Ronja MIEKM FIN 29.10.2011
3T Schlizewski, Neeo HELSM FIN 4.10.2011
5 Kosunen, Elsa MIEKM FIN 16.1.2012
6 Sarasto, Ruut MIEKM FIN 20.1.2012
7 Tirkkonen, Taavi KUOPM FIN 12.6.2011
8 Novikov, Ivan SBSKD EST 1.1.2012
9 Paterno, Timo KUOPM FIN 7.5.2011
10 Varis, Erik TALLM EST 8.3.2013
11 Konsap, Alex SBSKD EST 24.2.2012
12 Ruotsalainen, Tommi HELSM FIN 12.7.2013
13 Skidan, Andrei SBSKD EST 1.1.2012
14 Ahlfors, Ivar PORVM FIN 16.7.2012
15 Vojevodin, Artemi TALLM EST 8.2.2013



U13XE
Kuutti Cup
sunnuntai 29. lokakuuta 2023 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Kosunen, Tommi FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 3
Pönni, Katariina (Kata) FIN L 402897 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
Zhidchenko, Iaroslav FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 10
Number of countries represented: 2

FIN: 8 participants
EST: 7 participants


